
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
23.02.2017 09:00 1 1 ÖMER ORMANCI SERVET KÜRKÇÜ 1
23.02.2017 09:00 2 2 UFUK ANGIN MUSTAFA KONT 2
23.02.2017 09:00 3 3 YUSUF ONUR SARIKELLEOĞLU ZÜLFİKAR AKINCI 3
23.02.2017 09:00 4 4 İSMAİL HAKKI BAŞAR GÖKHAN AYDIN 4
23.02.2017 09:00 5 5 MEHMET ARSLAN KAĞAN ORAT 5
23.02.2017 09:00 6 6 HALİL ONAY RESUL BEYAZ 6
23.02.2017 09:00 7 7 MAHMUT SİNAN AVCI (KONYA) MEVLÜT SALTIK 7
23.02.2017 09:00 8 8 HALİL KARADENİZ NURULLAH BAYTAR 8
23.02.2017 09:00 9 9 ALİ İHSAN ŞAHİN SÜLEYMAN ERSEN ÖZÜN 9
23.02.2017 09:00 10 10 HÜSEYİN DEMİR MAHİR SİLİNSİN 10
23.02.2017 09:00 11 11 MEVLÜT ÜNVER ÖZGÜR YALÇIN 11
23.02.2017 09:00 12 12 SAFFET BİLİR SERDAR COŞKUN 12
23.02.2017 09:00 13 13 MURAT ÖZLÜ (ANKARA) YAŞAR ÇALIŞER 13
23.02.2017 09:00 14 14 BURAK DOĞAN TURGAY ÖZKAN 14
23.02.2017 09:00 15 15 HALUK BİNGÖL MEHMET GÜNAY TOPLAN 15
23.02.2017 09:00 16 16 YAHYA ÖZGÖKÇE ERTAN ARSLAN 16
23.02.2017 09:00 17 17 YUSUF BAYKARA MEHMET ŞENOCAK 17
23.02.2017 09:00 18 18 ERKAN AVŞAR SERKAN KURTULAN 18
23.02.2017 09:00 19 19 FATİH DOĞAN ŞENOL YÜKSEL 19
23.02.2017 09:00 20 20 TOLGA ÇEVDİR ALİ BİRCAN 20
23.02.2017 09:00 21 21 ÖMER MUHAMMET SOHTORİK RAHMETULLAH IRMAK 21
23.02.2017 09:00 22 22 MEDENİ İLETMİŞ HÜSEYİN BÜLENT AKAR 22
23.02.2017 10:30 1 23 SEDAT ERTÜRK EMRE DOĞDU 23
23.02.2017 10:30 2 24 KAYAALİ TOSUN EYÜP SABRİ SARAÇ 24
23.02.2017 10:30 3 25 AHMET TURGAY MESUT PEHLİVAN 25
23.02.2017 10:30 4 26 MUSTAFA İNCE SERKAN YILMAZ 26
23.02.2017 10:30 5 27 ALİ RIZA DİLGÖZ HASAN ALCI 27
23.02.2017 10:30 6 28 MURAT ÖNCE NABİ AKTAŞ 28
23.02.2017 10:30 7 29 DİNÇER ÇİLEKAR SERHAT KAYA 29
23.02.2017 10:30 8 30 ARDA BOZKURT Ali Secgin 30
23.02.2017 10:30 9 31 EMRA POLAT GERÇEK ALINCA 31
23.02.2017 10:30 10 32 YÜKSEL SİVRİ BÜLENT ATAY 32
23.02.2017 10:30 11 33 CEM KALKAN İLKER HAKAN TUĞAN 33
23.02.2017 10:30 12 34 İSMAİL TUNÇ KARAOĞLAN EMRE ÖZDEMİR 34
23.02.2017 10:30 13 35 SERDAR GÜLDEREN VEYSAL BALTACI 35
23.02.2017 10:30 14 36 ENGİN ALAYBEYOĞLU ÖZGÜR ERBİS 36
23.02.2017 10:30 15 37 MUSTAFA EMEK HAKAN KOZAN 37
23.02.2017 10:30 16 38 KEMAL AKTOPRAK ULAŞ CAN AKIN 38
23.02.2017 10:30 17 39 TAYFUN DOĞAN ÖMER DURMAZ 39
23.02.2017 10:30 18 40 MUZAFFER AKÇA HAKAN ÇOLBAN 40
23.02.2017 10:30 19 41 SEDAT EKEN SEÇKİN DEMİR 41
23.02.2017 10:30 20 42 İZZET ÖZDEMİR ERDAL ÇAKMAK 42
23.02.2017 10:30 21 43 BURAK ATALAY MUHAMMET YAMAN 43
23.02.2017 10:30 22 44 HAKAN TETİK FERHAT KÖKEN 44
23.02.2017 12:00 1 45 MEHMET SEDAT KARACA AYHAN AYTUĞ ÖNKİBAR 45
23.02.2017 12:00 2 46 Özgür Gökçe SÜLEYMAN BAKICI 46
23.02.2017 12:00 3 47 MUSA DEMİR ALİ ÇITAK 47
23.02.2017 12:00 4 48 DENİZ NACAR ARZU GÖK 48
23.02.2017 12:00 5 49 AHMET KAPTAN ÖNDER KAÇAMAK 49
23.02.2017 12:00 6 50 OĞUZ KUTUCU HALDUN GÜRSOY 50
23.02.2017 12:00 7 51 alperen  özer HAKAN YILMAZ 51
23.02.2017 12:00 8 52 MURAT LÜTFÜ KARADAYI LEVENT GÖK 52
23.02.2017 12:00 9 53 ABDULHAKAN BANDEOĞLU CÜNEYT SOLUKCU 53
23.02.2017 12:00 10 54 NEŞET CEYLAN AHMET TAHİR AKDÜZ 54
23.02.2017 12:00 11 55 HACI DİLEK BÜLENT TOĞAN 55



23.02.2017 12:00 12 56 DENİZ YANAR MEHMET SÜLEYMANOĞLU 56
23.02.2017 12:00 13 57 ADNAN ŞAHİNKAYA ALİ YAZICI 57
23.02.2017 12:00 14 58 AHMET CENK USTABAŞ DURSUN MENGÜÇ 58
23.02.2017 12:00 15 59 AHMET YENİDÜNYA AYHAN ONUR 59
23.02.2017 12:00 16 60 ŞEFİK TOKTAMIŞ MAHMUT DOYDUK 60
23.02.2017 12:00 17 61 AHMET OKUMUŞ EMRAH EROĞLU 61
23.02.2017 12:00 18 62 YUSUF SOYSAL ÇETİN CEYHAN 62
23.02.2017 12:00 19 63 ALİ GÜLBAY ÖMER ALTINTAŞ 63
23.02.2017 12:00 20 64 OSMAN DEMİREL FATİH ÖZALP 64
23.02.2017 12:00 21 65 TEKİN KURŞUN KERİM ASLAN 65
23.02.2017 12:00 22 66 AYDIN YERGİN MURAT DENİZ 66
23.02.2017 13:30 1 67 ÜMİT ZENGİN BATUHAN ULUDAĞ 67
23.02.2017 13:30 2 68 ABDULKADİR KUTLUCA MUHARREM SAYAR 68
23.02.2017 13:30 3 69 ÜMİT YILDIRIM AHMET AVCIOĞLU 69
23.02.2017 13:30 4 70 MURAT MURATOĞLU MUTLU ZAFRAK 70
23.02.2017 13:30 5 71 NECDET KANALICI TOLGA KAMÇI 71
23.02.2017 13:30 6 72 BERAT ARMAĞAN MERAL İRFAN KARAPINAR 72
23.02.2017 13:30 7 73 Mehmet Akbulut OSMAN ATİK 73
23.02.2017 13:30 8 1 ATALAY EFE ANGIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 74
23.02.2017 13:30 9 2 SERKAN ÇEPECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 75
23.02.2017 13:30 10 3 MELİH İPHAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 76
23.02.2017 13:30 11 4 ZAFER ERİMEZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 77
23.02.2017 13:30 12 5 SEYFETTİN AYAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 78
23.02.2017 13:30 13 6 NURİ ÖKSÜZLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 79
23.02.2017 13:30 14 7 MUSTAFA ORKUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 80
23.02.2017 13:30 15 8 ARİF ŞİMŞEK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 81
23.02.2017 13:30 16 9 HAKAN SATI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 82
23.02.2017 13:30 17 10 SEYİT HALİL AKDAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 83
23.02.2017 13:30 18 11 UĞUR İBİŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 84
23.02.2017 13:30 19 12 SÜLEYMAN ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 85
23.02.2017 13:30 20 13 OZAN ERTÜRK YAŞAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 86
23.02.2017 13:30 21 14 EMRE KALE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 87
23.02.2017 13:30 22 15 MEHMET ALİ DAĞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 88
23.02.2017 15:00 1 16 AHMET DERİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 89
23.02.2017 15:00 2 17 CİHAN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 90
23.02.2017 15:00 3 18 FATİH ARSLAN (ANKARA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 91
23.02.2017 15:00 4 19 MURAT ERENLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 92
23.02.2017 15:00 5 20 YALÇIN ÖZKAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 93
23.02.2017 15:00 6 21 ABDULLAH PAMUK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 94
23.02.2017 15:00 7 22 İLYAS ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 95
23.02.2017 15:00 8 23 ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 96
23.02.2017 15:00 9 24 ZEYNELABİDİN ŞAHİNTEPE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 97
23.02.2017 15:00 10 25 HALİL KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 98
23.02.2017 15:00 11 26 BALKAN KESKİNPALA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 99
23.02.2017 15:00 12 27 VOLKAN ERGÜLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 100
23.02.2017 15:00 13 28 GENCER SEVİNÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 101
23.02.2017 15:00 14 29 CEM ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 102
23.02.2017 15:00 15 30 SEÇKİN ELMAS 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 103
23.02.2017 15:00 16 31 İSMAİL BEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 104
23.02.2017 15:00 17 32 YUSUF ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 105
23.02.2017 15:00 18 33 KAMİL KÜLAHLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 106
23.02.2017 15:00 19 34 FATİH AVCI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 107
23.02.2017 15:00 20 35 LEVENT ÇAKAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 108
23.02.2017 15:00 21 36 MUSTAFA ÖZER (ANTALYA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 109
23.02.2017 15:00 22 37 ÖZGÜR SARI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 110
23.02.2017 16:30 1 38 CİHAN MENEMENLİOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 111
23.02.2017 16:30 2 39 CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 112
23.02.2017 16:30 3 40 YILMAZ ASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 113
23.02.2017 16:30 4 41 SİNAN ALKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 114
23.02.2017 16:30 5 42 NOYAN BALAMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 115
23.02.2017 16:30 6 43 MEHMET KURNAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 116
23.02.2017 16:30 7 44 ORHAN DEMİRCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 117
23.02.2017 16:30 8 45 HALİL TAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 118
23.02.2017 16:30 9 46 MURAT ÖZSOMER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 119
23.02.2017 16:30 10 47 ERCAN ARABUL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 120



23.02.2017 16:30 11 48 CÜNEYT KOÇAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 121
23.02.2017 16:30 12 49 MESUT KARAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 122
23.02.2017 16:30 13 50 MEHMET FERHAT GÖKER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 123
23.02.2017 16:30 14 51 UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 124
23.02.2017 16:30 15 52 HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 125
23.02.2017 16:30 16 53 MEHMET ALİ TÜRKSEVEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 126
23.02.2017 16:30 17 54 SERHAT KARACA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 127
23.02.2017 16:30 18 55 ÇAĞATAY BOZTEPE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 128
23.02.2017 16:30 19 56 MUSA KURT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 129
23.02.2017 16:30 20 57 KEMAL GÜCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 130
23.02.2017 16:30 21 58 İLHAN KARABAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 131
23.02.2017 16:30 22 59 AŞIR BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 132
23.02.2017 18:00 1 60 FARUK HAYRİ TEKDAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 133
23.02.2017 18:00 2 61 FIRAT ÇAKAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 134
23.02.2017 18:00 3 62 TARIK ATABEY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 135
23.02.2017 18:00 4 63 CEVDET ÇETİNKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 136
23.02.2017 18:00 5 64 MUSTAFA DOĞU (AKSARAY) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 137
23.02.2017 18:00 6 65 YALÇIN BAYLAV 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 138
23.02.2017 18:00 7 66 HARUN DEMİRTAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 139
23.02.2017 18:00 8 67 HÜSAMETTİN OR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 140
23.02.2017 18:00 9 68 UĞUR ATİS 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 141
23.02.2017 18:00 10 69 MEHMET ENDER ARITÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 142
23.02.2017 18:00 11 70 SONER BULUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 143
23.02.2017 18:00 12 71 İSMAİL ARAÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 144
23.02.2017 18:00 13 72 MEHMET KAHRAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 145
23.02.2017 18:00 14 73 MİTHAT TOPÇU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 146
23.02.2017 18:00 15 1 ATALAY EFE ANGIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 147
23.02.2017 18:00 16 2 SERKAN ÇEPECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 148
23.02.2017 18:00 17 3 MELİH İPHAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 149
23.02.2017 18:00 18 4 ZAFER ERİMEZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 150
23.02.2017 18:00 19 5 SEYFETTİN AYAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 151
23.02.2017 18:00 20 6 NURİ ÖKSÜZLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 152
23.02.2017 18:00 21 7 MUSTAFA ORKUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 153
23.02.2017 18:00 22 8 ARİF ŞİMŞEK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 154
23.02.2017 19:30 1 9 HAKAN SATI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 155
23.02.2017 19:30 2 10 SEYİT HALİL AKDAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 156
23.02.2017 19:30 3 11 UĞUR İBİŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 157
23.02.2017 19:30 4 12 SÜLEYMAN ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 158
23.02.2017 19:30 5 13 OZAN ERTÜRK YAŞAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 159
23.02.2017 19:30 6 14 EMRE KALE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 160
23.02.2017 19:30 7 15 MEHMET ALİ DAĞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 161
23.02.2017 19:30 8 16 AHMET DERİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 162
23.02.2017 19:30 9 17 CİHAN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 163
23.02.2017 19:30 10 18 FATİH ARSLAN (ANKARA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 164
23.02.2017 19:30 11 19 MURAT ERENLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 165
23.02.2017 19:30 12 20 YALÇIN ÖZKAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 166
23.02.2017 19:30 13 21 ABDULLAH PAMUK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 167
23.02.2017 19:30 14 22 İLYAS ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 168
23.02.2017 19:30 15 23 ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 169
23.02.2017 19:30 16 24 ZEYNELABİDİN ŞAHİNTEPE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 170
23.02.2017 19:30 17 25 HALİL KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 171
23.02.2017 19:30 18 26 BALKAN KESKİNPALA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 172
23.02.2017 19:30 19 27 VOLKAN ERGÜLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 173
23.02.2017 19:30 20 28 GENCER SEVİNÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 174
23.02.2017 19:30 21 29 CEM ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 175
23.02.2017 19:30 22 30 SEÇKİN ELMAS 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 176
23.02.2017 21:00 1 31 İSMAİL BEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 177
23.02.2017 21:00 2 32 YUSUF ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 178
23.02.2017 21:00 3 33 KAMİL KÜLAHLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 179
23.02.2017 21:00 4 34 FATİH AVCI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 180
23.02.2017 21:00 5 35 LEVENT ÇAKAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 181
23.02.2017 21:00 6 36 MUSTAFA ÖZER (ANTALYA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 182
23.02.2017 21:00 7 37 ÖZGÜR SARI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 183
23.02.2017 21:00 8 38 CİHAN MENEMENLİOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 184
23.02.2017 21:00 9 39 CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 185



23.02.2017 21:00 10 40 YILMAZ ASLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 186
23.02.2017 21:00 11 41 SİNAN ALKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 187
23.02.2017 21:00 12 42 NOYAN BALAMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 188
23.02.2017 21:00 13 43 MEHMET KURNAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 189
23.02.2017 21:00 14 44 ORHAN DEMİRCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 190
23.02.2017 21:00 15 45 HALİL TAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 191
23.02.2017 21:00 16 46 MURAT ÖZSOMER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 192
23.02.2017 21:00 17 47 ERCAN ARABUL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 193
23.02.2017 21:00 18 48 CÜNEYT KOÇAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 194
23.02.2017 21:00 19 49 MESUT KARAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 195
23.02.2017 21:00 20 50 MEHMET FERHAT GÖKER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 196
23.02.2017 21:00 21 51 UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 197
23.02.2017 21:00 22 52 HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 198
23.02.2017 22:30 1 53 MEHMET ALİ TÜRKSEVEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 199
23.02.2017 22:30 2 54 SERHAT KARACA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 200
23.02.2017 22:30 3 55 ÇAĞATAY BOZTEPE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 201
23.02.2017 22:30 4 56 MUSA KURT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 202
23.02.2017 22:30 5 57 KEMAL GÜCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 203
23.02.2017 22:30 6 58 İLHAN KARABAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 204
23.02.2017 22:30 7 59 AŞIR BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 205
23.02.2017 22:30 8 60 FARUK HAYRİ TEKDAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 206
23.02.2017 22:30 9 61 FIRAT ÇAKAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 207
23.02.2017 22:30 10 62 TARIK ATABEY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 208
23.02.2017 22:30 11 63 CEVDET ÇETİNKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 209
23.02.2017 22:30 12 64 MUSTAFA DOĞU (AKSARAY) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 210
23.02.2017 22:30 13 65 YALÇIN BAYLAV 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 211
23.02.2017 22:30 14 66 HARUN DEMİRTAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 212
23.02.2017 22:30 15 67 HÜSAMETTİN OR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 213
23.02.2017 22:30 16 68 UĞUR ATİS 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 214
23.02.2017 22:30 17 69 MEHMET ENDER ARITÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 215
23.02.2017 22:30 18 70 SONER BULUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 216
23.02.2017 22:30 19 71 İSMAİL ARAÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 217
23.02.2017 22:30 20 72 MEHMET KAHRAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 218
23.02.2017 22:30 21 73 MİTHAT TOPÇU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 219


